Schnittliste Jugend

Mindestspielanzahl: 1

Herren

Junior

1 DUDEK David
2 HOFLICH René
3 FREIWALD Andreas

Jugend
1 SCHLAGNER David

Schiler A

1 HUTTEGGER S.Alexander

Schiiler B
1 GROSS Fabian

Damer

Junior

1 WITURA Jaqueline
2 WIRTH Elisabeth

BC Etoile
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Stadlau

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl

Sportunion BC Funk

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
Sportunion BC Funk

24

16

12

5.202
1.134
727

913

532

2.684

1.261
1.737

216,750
189,000
181,750

182,600

177,333

167,750

210,166
144,750

Dienstag, 03. November 2020

SEITE1VON 1



